



NCP-MCI-5.20^{Q&As}

Nutanix Certified Professional - Multi cloud Infrastructure (NCP-5.20)

Pass Nutanix NCP-MCI-5.20 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/ncp-mci-5-20.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Nutanix
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

How many IP addresses are required for a new Files cluster deployment?

- A. Two for each FSVM plus one for the cluster
- B. Two for each FSVM plus two for the cluster
- C. One for each FSVM plus one for the cluster
- D. One for each FSVM plus two for the cluster

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

A configuration is single domain, single forest, and does not use SSL. Which port number should be used to configure LDAP?

- A. 389
- B. 3269
- C. 636
- D. 3268

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

How should an administrator configure a custom alert for a specific VM in Prism?

- A. Modify an existing alert to only alert on the specific VM.
- B. Modify VM settings to add the custom alert.
- C. Modify the alerts to add a new custom alert policy.
- D. Modify node settings to add the custom alert.

Correct Answer: C

Explanation: <https://portal.nutanix.com/page/documents/details/?targetId=Prism-Central-Guide-Prism-v510:mul-alert-policies-user-defined-configure-pc-c.html>



QUESTION 4

A cluster has RF2. The cluster loses two drives on different nodes in the same storage tier. What is the effect on the replicas of the VMs?

- A. Some VM data may be lost
- B. No VMs lose data if the node has two or more SSDs
- C. Some VMs may reboot and gain access to data
- D. No VMs lose data because of RF2

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://next.nutanix.com/how-it-works-22/disk-fault-tolerance-8822>

QUESTION 5

Write I/O that is deemed sequential will enter which component of the Distributed Storage Fabric first?

- A. Oplog
- B. Extent store
- C. Cache
- D. Metadata Ring

Correct Answer: B

[NCP-MCI-5.20 VCE Dumps](#) [NCP-MCI-5.20 Study Guide](#) [NCP-MCI-5.20 Braindumps](#)